
 Summer Term 2024 - dates  

Monday 15th April Children return to school 

Monday 15th April Operation Moonbase day 

Wednesday 17th April  Cambridge Water Workshops for Middle 
School 

Monday 22nd April Middle School Victorian Day 

Monday 22nd April Year 5 visit to Peterhouse Technology Park 

Monday 22nd April After School, Pre-loved uniform sale 

Friday 26th April 7.00 p.m. PTFA Quiz Night 

Wednesday 1st May 8.45 – 10.00 a.m. Parent Coffee Morning 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday – School Closed 

Tuesday 7th May Whole Class Photographs 

Friday 10th May After school, PTFA Cake Sale in front 
playground 

Monday 13th – Thursday 16th May Key Stage 2 SATS Week 

Friday 17th May Atlantic class assembly 

Monday 20th and Tuesday 21st May EYFS Balance Bike Training 

Tuesday 21st May 5.30 p.m. Spring music concert 

Wednesday 22nd May Years 5 & 6 trip to Cambridge Central 
Mosque 

Wednesday 22nd May 7.30 p.m. PTFA AGM, Six Bells 

Friday 24th May PTFA Summer Vibes non-uniform day 

Friday 24th May Science Day 

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May Half Term – School Closed 

Monday 3rd June Children return to school 

Monday 3rd June Citizenship Day 

Wednesday 5th June 8.45 – 10.00 a.m. Parent Coffee Morning 

Friday 7th June After school – Ice Lolly Friday 

Monday 10th – Friday 14th June Healthy School Week 

Thursday 13th June PTFA Bag2School collection 

Thursday 13th June Lapland class assembly 

Friday 14th June Pacific class assembly 

Friday 14th June After school – Ice Lolly Friday 



Saturday 15th June PTFA Summer Fair  

Monday 17th June WonderDome space workshop (EYFS and 
KS1) 

Tuesday 18th June Virtual Reality Space Workshops (EYFS and 
KS1 

Thursday 20th June Baltic class assembly 

Friday 21st June Greenland class assembly 

Friday 21st June After school – Ice Lolly Friday 

Monday 24th June Diversity Week 

Tuesday 25th June 6.00 p.m. Meeting for new EYFS Parents 
2024-25 

Thursday 27th June Caribbean class assembly 

Friday 28th June Adriatic class assembly 

Friday 28th June After school – Ice Lolly Friday 

Monday 1st and Tuesday 2nd July Bottisham VC Transition Day for Year 6 
pupils 

Wednesday 3rd July 8.45 – 10.00 a.m. Parent Coffee Morning 

Thursday 4th July 
Whole school sports morning at the 
recreation ground, followed by a picnic 
lunch at school 

Friday 5th July After school – Ice Lolly Friday 

Saturday 6th – Sunday 7th July Men In Schools Summer Camp 

Monday 8th – Friday 12th July Upper School Performance Week 
Performance dates TBC 

Thursday 11th July Move-Up Morning 

Friday 12th July After school – Ice Lolly Friday 

Wednesday 17th July 3.30 – 5.30 p.m. Year 6 Leavers’ event 

Friday 19th July 
9.00 – 10.30 Leavers’ Assembly and Class 
Parties 
Last day of term for pupils. 

Monday 22nd July Staff Training Day – non-pupil day 

Tuesday 23rd July – Tuesday 3rd September Summer Holiday – School Closed 

Tuesday 3rd September Staff Training Day – non-pupil day 

Wednesday 4th September Children return to school 

 

Tuesdays 16th, 23rd, 30th April, 7th, 14th, 21st May  – Daintree class Forest School 

Tuesdays  16th, 23rd, 30th April, 7th, 14th, 21st May  –  Pacific class swimming 



Wednesdays 17th, 23rd April, 1st May – Adriatic class Forest School 

Wednesdays 8th, 15th, 22nd May – Caribbean class Forest School 

 

Tuesdays 4th, 11th, 18th, 25th June, 2nd, 9th, 16th July  – Redwood class Forest School 

Tuesdays 4th, 11th, 18th, 25th June, 2nd, 9th, 16th July  – Baltic class swimming 

Wednesdays 5th, 12th, 19th June – Greenland class Forest School 

Wednesdays 26th June, 3rd, 10th, 17th July – Lapland Forest School 


